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Global Fresh Blueberry

Production
Bl USA O Canada B Poland W Rest of world
250

7))

S

= 200 —
©

= 150 —
: m g f

@©

z

L

|_

O | | | | | | | I I I

1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004

Calendar Years

Source: Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO) of the United Nations



Top Exporters of Blueberries

B USA O Canada B Chile B Ukraine B Rest of world

60

50

40 lIII

30

20 N

Nl

Thousand Metric Tons

B NeNeEeE N N N

1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003
Calendar Years

Source: Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO) of the United Nations



Top Importers of Blueberries
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The U.S. Fresh Blueberry Market
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U.S. Fresh Blueberry Production,
Consumption, and Imports
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U.S. Trade Balance in Fresh
Blueberries
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U.S. Blueberry Exports:

Value and Export Value Share

Bl \/alue —&— Value Share of World Exports

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

Calendar Years

Source: Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO) of the United Nations

2003

40%

- 30%

- 20%

- 10%




Top U.S. Fresh Blueberry Export
Markets
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Origin of U.S. Imported Fresh
Blueberries
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U.S. Monthly Imports of Fresh
Blueberries
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U.S. Fresh and Frozen Blueberry
Consumption
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U.S. Cultivated and Wild Blueberry
Producing States

Maine produces 100% of

2003 SHARE the U.S. wild blueberry

AL — <1%
AR — 1%
FL - 2%
GA - 9%
IN - 1%
MI - 33%
NJ - 21%
NY - 1%
NC - 12%
OR - 13%
WA - 7%

Source: National Agricultural Statistics Service, USDA
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